
Championship Points Saturday, 27 March 2021

Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Under 6 - Male

1609 Hugo Smith 8 8

1595 Warwick Waller 4 4

Under 6 - Female

1573 Lara Sendelbeck 8 8

Under 8 - Male

1587 Jude Wilson 28 28

1586 Rex Wilson 14 14

1423 Will Howard 3 3

1468 Jack Coleman 1 1

1614 Arden Hartley 0 0

Under 8 - Female

1593 Erica Bhatti 18 18

1288 Skye Lewis 15 15

1483 Olivia Nichols 7 7

1510 Camille Borozan 4 4

1376 Isabelle Kerr 4 4

1594 Harriett Bhatti 0 0

Under 9 - Male

1505 Oscar Hale 24 24

1502 Lincoln van Loo 13 13

1469 Tony Van Schaik 7 7

1622 Casper Crothers 4 4

1532 Jack Miller 0 0

1619 William Dickens 0 0

1610 Eli Langmon 0 0

Under 9 - Female

1375 Abigail Kerr 25 25

1565 April Horton 8 8

1401 Georgia Romaniuk 6 6

1211 Mary-Lou Doolan 5 5

1526 Eliza O'Neill 3 3

1581 Zoe Mihaljek 1 1

1488 Mia Sendelbeck 1 1

1616 Addison Bentrup 0 0

1467 Azariah Spiteri 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Under 10 - Male

1389 Hayden Howard 24 24

1515 Fletcher Williams 5 5

1476 Isaac McManus 5 5

1552 Isaac O'Neill 0 0

Under 10 - Female

1493 Audrey Allan 24 24

1564 Emily Horton 15 15

1585 Leni Wilson 5 5

1599 Georgina Maniscalco 4 4

1596 Lois Waller 1 1

1420 Emily Coleman 0 0

1623 Sophie Nixon 0 0

1620 Betsi Lee 0 0

Under 12 - Male

1457 Toby Hansen 30 30

1113 Jaxon Lewis 15 15

1501 Cohen van Loo 10 10

1470 Will Bolton 8 8

1504 Noah Hale 6 6

1286 Shay Donnellan 0 0

1572 Sebastien Gooding 0 0

1612 Leo Langman 0 0

1592 Miles Foster 0 0

1605 Jamie Wilson 0 0

Under 12 - Female

1495 Elizabeth Allan 30 30

1356 Evelyn Kerr 15 15

1344 Jessica Bell 8 8

1590 Sienna Joshi-Kraus 7 7

1604 Maya Ostapenko 4 4

1494 Charlotte Allan 4 4

1615 Keighley Bentrup 0 0

1602 Grace Fowler 0 0

1419 Grace Coleman 0 0

1484 Ruby Nichols 0 0

1514 Madison Williams 0 0

1316 Ivy Eastwood 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Under 14 - Male

1313 Tadhg Donnellan 36 36

1402 Cooper Hansen 23 23

1115 Marcus Svoboda 10 10

1312 Christian Laurens 4 4

1379 Xavier Foster 3 3

1638 Charlie Dey 0 0

Under 14 - Female

1588 Evie Munday 10 10

1357 Zoe Romaniuk 8 8

1366 Sienna Howard 5 5

1243 Elise Borozan 3 3

1583 Sophie Wilson 0 0

1143 Eve Doolan 0 0

Under 16 - Male

1191 Matthew Svoboda 44 44

1603 Felix Sharp 7 7

770 Lukas Taylor 2 2

1549 Nicholas Bell 0 0

Under 16 - Female

1124 Xiomara Van Schaik 18 18

1178 Ashley Simpson 16 16

1378 India Gilbert 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Seniors - Male

281 James Simmons 20 20

639 William Taylor 18 18

375 Matthew Ellis 18 18

1491 Daire Henderson 5 5

1530 David Bolton 4 4

1395 Michael Kerr 3 3

1179 Steven Simpson 2 2

1490 Daniel Sendelbeck 2 2

279 Adam Lewis 2 2

1613 Peter Hartley 2 2

1528 Daniel Williams 1 1

1421 Scott Coleman 0 0

1431 Thomas Pearson 0 0

1473 Chris Hansen 0 0

1486 John Nichols 0 0

1506 Nathan Hale 0 0

723 David Parker 0 0

1492 Ian Allan 0 0

1512 Casey van Loo 0 0

1479 Simon Howard 0 0

690 Mark Colley 0 0

111 Phil Hayward 0 0

128 Gerry Tibbertsma 0 0

224 Ian Bullock 0 0

619 Duncan Lyon 0 0

1608 Michael Pegum 0 0

1611 Aaron Langman 0 0

1144 Andrew Svoboda 0 0

689 Joseph Colley 0 0

1377 Gavin Tanner 0 0

91 Adam Christodoulou 0 0

802 Matthew O'Connor 0 0

1600 Tarek Bhatti 0 0

1224 Tim Doolan 0 0

1287 Michael Donnellan 0 0

1345 Adrian Bell 0 0

1550 Dave McManus 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Seniors - Female

1112 Hannah Svoboda 34 34

1122 Jessica Tindiglia 11 11

1372 Melissa Kerr 10 10

1597 Sarah Waller 8 8

1250 Natalie Borozan 6 6

1598 Liz Maniscalco 6 6

1114 Kate Svoboda 2 2

1584 Sally Kudrna 0 0

1563 Narelle Horton 0 0

1525 Davina Kite 0 0

1496 Michelle Turchini 0 0

1480 Kristy Lewis 0 0

1358 Kate Romaniuk 0 0

1248 Renee Carroll 0 0

1137 Sophie O'Brien 0 0

1485 Rebecca Nichols 0 0

1049 Celeste Jackson-Snow 0 0

799 Lynette Brown 0 0

935 Sherri Ollerenshaw 0 0

1033 Georgia Kirkpatrick-Jones 0 0

674 Cara Parker 0 0

621 Rose Tunstall 0 0

1617 Kerri O'Connor 0 0

1601 Jody Fowler 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Open Championship - Male

1191 Matthew Svoboda 27 4 31

639 William Taylor 22 22

1313 Tadhg Donnellan 12 2 14

375 Matthew Ellis 7 1 8

281 James Simmons 4 4

1491 Daire Henderson 2 2

1395 Michael Kerr 1 1

1530 David Bolton 1 1

1613 Peter Hartley 1 1

1611 Aaron Langman 0 0

1377 Gavin Tanner 0 0

1638 Charlie Dey 0 0

91 Adam Christodoulou 0 0

1600 Tarek Bhatti 0 0 0

1550 Dave McManus 0 0

1528 Daniel Williams 0 0

1512 Casey van Loo 0 0

1506 Nathan Hale 0 0

1504 Noah Hale 0 0

1501 Cohen van Loo 0 0

1490 Daniel Sendelbeck 0 0 0

1457 Toby Hansen 0 0 0

1421 Scott Coleman 0 0

689 Joseph Colley 0 0

1402 Cooper Hansen 0 0 0

111 Phil Hayward 0 0

619 Duncan Lyon 0 0

690 Mark Colley 0 0 0

723 David Parker 0 0

770 Lukas Taylor 0 0

1115 Marcus Svoboda 0 0

1179 Steven Simpson 0 0

1287 Michael Donnellan 0 0

1312 Christian Laurens 0 0

1113 Jaxon Lewis 0 0

1389 Hayden Howard 0 0

279 Adam Lewis 0 0
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Age Group Previous Total Current Points Grand Total

Open Championship - Female

1112 Hannah Svoboda 29 0 29

1122 Jessica Tindiglia 15 0 15

1250 Natalie Borozan 6 4 10

1597 Sarah Waller 9 0 9

1598 Liz Maniscalco 7 1 8

1372 Melissa Kerr 4 2 6

1495 Elizabeth Allan 3 3

1114 Kate Svoboda 2 0 2

1356 Evelyn Kerr 1 1

1178 Ashley Simpson 1 1

1604 Maya Ostapenko 0 0

674 Cara Parker 0 0 0

1049 Celeste Jackson-Snow 0 0

1590 Sienna Joshi-Kraus 0 0 0

1588 Evie Munday 0 0 0

1137 Sophie O'Brien 0 0

1525 Davina Kite 0 0

1344 Jessica Bell 0 0 0

1494 Charlotte Allan 0 0

1480 Kristy Lewis 0 0

621 Rose Tunstall 0 0 0

1358 Kate Romaniuk 0 0

1357 Zoe Romaniuk 0 0

1243 Elise Borozan 0 0

1584 Sally Kudrna 0 0
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